
Rebellion Race 2009 Modified

Printed: 24.10.2009 17:35:41 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Pos 
1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

No. 
1

4

7

10

9

1

7

4

2

3

1

9

3

2

8

8

5

6

5

2

6

7

2

2

6

2

8

7

8

9

1

6

1

9

1

5

3

7

5

3

4

1

Name 
Christer Andersson

Viktor Wilck

Teemu Leino

Simo Ahoniemi

Juho Levänen

Federico Sala

Miko Teponoja

Teemu Rytsy

Martin Hudy

Sebastian Trzaska

Juraj Hudy

Matias Kuusinen

Marc Rheinard

Francesco Martini

Otto Laurila

Viljami Kutvonen

Pauli Helin

Henry Salmèn

Ivan Laptev

Marco Gennari

Jarkko Mustonen

Ari-Pekka Kyykkä

Tomi Mairue

Sami Salmela

Arto Heinonen

Cyril Trofimov

Vitaly Karpov

Toni Niinivirta

Olev Pihl

Harri Lukkari

Henry Tanskanen

Max Michieli

Sami Takkinen

August Poutiainen

Tomi Myöhänen

Jyri Konoila

Joni Hiltunen

Eetu Luukkonen

Sami Haapsaari

Niko Vuorenmaa

Priit Luman

Alexey Egorov

Max. Laps 
25

24

24

24
24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23
23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23
22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21
21

21

21

21

Total Tm 
5:10.107

5:01.493

5:04.055

5:05.490

5:05.928

5:06.996

5:08.221

5:09.973

5:10.174

5:10.324

5:00.397

5:01.924

5:03.854

5:03.939

5:04.747

5:05.333

5:05.483

5:06.581

5:09.016

5:10.243

5:13.652

5:00.383

5:02.007

5:02.580

5:03.039

5:04.961

5:07.385

5:08.198

5:08.695

5:08.705

5:09.606

5:11.092

5:11.215

5:22.046

4:55.040

5:00.637

5:04.696

5:05.445

5:07.105

5:07.614

5:08.238

5:11.305

In Session 
Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Overall BestTm 
12.145

12.257

12.335

12.448

12.391

12.361

12.619

12.592

12.373

12.644

12.718

12.374

12.224

12.569

12.790

12.351

12.708

12.851

12.773

13.135

12.965

12.979

12.710

13.268

12.875

13.228

13.488

13.052

13.236

12.818

13.513

13.034

13.469

12.829

12.835

13.673

13.379

13.091

13.811

13.820

13.011

13.761

In Session 
Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3
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Date:
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Pos 
43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
64

65

No. 
4

3

6

8

9

9

10

2

8

3

5

6

2

4

7

7

5

3

3

10

6

8

5

Name 
Jethro Lehtojärvi

Miika Rinne

Jaakko Louhi

Karri Salmela

Alexander Naumov

Thomas Sojakka

Lassi Salo

Jukka Häkämies

Markku Seppälä

Lasse Ilvessalo

Alexander Hagberg

Jari Valkol a

Sten Nordman

Janne Kiiski

Tommi Wiksten

Nikke Pitkä

Jani Hovi

Kalle Lehto

Risto Rönnqvist

Joni Minkkinen

Sakke Ahoniemi

Niko Lindvall

Marko Salminen

Max. Laps 
21

21

21

21
20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19
19

18

16

15

8

7

0

0

0
0

0

Total Tm 
5:11.330

5:15.058

5:15.163

5:17.028

5:01.337

5:02.120

5:06.441

5:08.912

5:10.198

5:13.528

4:04.626

4:58.330

5:10.841

5:06.099

5:10.025

4:14.091

1:51.348

1:31.680

6:00.000

6:00.000

6:00.000

-.---

-.---

In Session 
Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Overall BestTm 
13.183

12.948

13.806

13.304

13.860

13.760

13.773

13.807

13.854

13.721

12.249

13.442

14.107

15.966

13.585

13.767

13.144

12.865

-.---

-.---

12.436

-.---

-.---

In Session 
Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3

Run 3
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